19 Officer, Debts Recover Tribunal, Jabalpur with interest 12.00% a, with simple Interest from 12-07-2017 and 

costs payableas per recovery crtticattilelzation 

cE 
Leasehold property on Plot No.38,39,40, 

District Narmadapuram (M.P.) Area of Land 5.90 Acre; Property inthe name of M/s 
Ld through ts Directors. 
Upset Price: Rs.2,16,90,000.00 (Rupees Two Crore Sixteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Only) 

Conditions 01 Sate: 
Intending bidders must hod a valid gta signature ceria. For details contact Ms. C-1 In : 

bitps ww bankeauctions.com: Helpline No. 0124-4302020/21/22/2824, for hepa bidder in e-auction contact to 
Mr. Mithalesh Kumar on Mob.

[...]

was _made in Guwahati a commission so that cogni- the handwriten suicide note Allthree wives are biological |_| soTechatbecaies, eal eil 
couple of daysagofrom atopa —_ sance is taken of it and the messages, have been __ sisters. I, Seana nsenmiomnn vane tas Watoass tak memnsnmnnng a aannen oon eiebanel amare Ds sabi nnd ae 

ple of days agofr top: taken oft th ages, have beer ter Rs.2,20,000.00 (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Only). in case of bid received before closure of Auction window, 
jt minutsin Action 

8 The refund o EMO of the unsucestl ies wil be remit othe same account om which he payment ha been 
‘made nd na inquiry inthis regard willbe entertained, After depos of EMD by intending bidder they cannot withdraw the